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Business/Industry	Contract

Professional/Vocational	Development

Personal/Social	Development

Youth	Program 15%

39%

11%

35%

2,840

7,404

2,100

6,763

14%

47%

9%

30%

2,622

8,667

1,711

5,495

2%

46%

17%

35%

189

4,353

1,598

3,334
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49%

13%

34%

632

8,085

2,052

5,624
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45%

12%

35%

1,532

7,878

2,082

6,063

Non-credit	Enrollments
The	following	data	are	derived	from	each	year's	N1	report	to	ICCB.	Prepared	on	10/24/2023.

Non-credit	Enrollment	by	Activity	(Seats)

Activity
Youth	Program
Personal/Social	Development
Professional/Vocational	Development
Business/Industry	Contract
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Age	Group
Fiscal	Year

FY	2019 FY	2020 FY	2021 FY	2022 FY	2023
13	and	Under
14-18
19-24
25-54
55	and	Over
Unknown 2%

30%
41%
8%

11%
8%

180
2,880
3,915
721

1,077
739

0%
32%
43%
7%
9%
8%

23
3,058
4,044
705
869
723

31%
55%
8%
4%
1%

1,461
2,562
373
208
47

0%
25%
49%
13%
10%
3%

4
2,056
4,003
1,067
799
229

0%
32%
47%
8%
5%
7%

5
2,569
3,789
679
397
572

Non-credit	Enrollment	by	Age	(Headcount)

Age	Group
Unknown
55	and	Over
25-54
19-24
14-18
13	and	Under
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